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MMGSY (GEN) Fund for Work

FRORM GFR 19-A

(See Gove
Form of Utiliz

rnment of India's decision (1) below Rule-150)
ation Certificate up to 30 June 2022

Name of Sanction No. & date Amount Particulars
Scheme with Amount Received
(in lakh) (in lakh)

Fund Received form
Secretary Cum Empowered
officer BRRDA Patna upto

——————— ¢ |
Construction of
Rural roads

under FY-2022-23
Letter No-
?élgﬁ)sgmd Dt-29.04.2022(CFMS)
i. Through BRRDA-
ii. Through CFMS-
Total:-

Expenditure during the
F/Y -2022-23
i. Through BRRDA-
ii. Through CFMS-
Total:-

Balance-
i. Through BRRDA-
ii. Through CFMS-

Total:-

13.00807 Lakh

3708.19351

1608.92202

5317.11553

3699.50569
1595.88797
5295.39366

8.68782
13.03405
21.72187

Certified that out of Rs.5317.11553 |
lakh of grants-in-aid sanctioned
during the year 2022-23
(30 _June 2022) in favour of
Executive Engineer R-W.D (Works)
Division Benipatti under this
department, a sum of Rs.5295.39366
lakh has been utilized for the purpose
of MMGSY (GEN) schemes Fund. as
given in the margin for which it was
sanctioned and then the balance of
Rs. 21.72187 lakh remaining
unutilized at the end of the period
under report.

2,

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the condition on which the grant in aid was
sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the
following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which

it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised: -

(1)
(ii)  Periodical inspection has
Superintending Engineer.
(ili)  Construction Materials have been tested.
(iv)
the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer
(v) All other formalities have been observed.

Ph.ysical Progress achieved:-
(vx.? Construction of Road Works.
(vii)  Construction of CD Works.

Divisior@% 1) k 5Fﬁbé}/
R.W.D Works Di¥ision, Benipatti

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer /Superintending Engineer.
been conducted by Executive Engineer/

Measurements have been recorded in the MB'S and test check conducted by

&

Execu@e’éJ g eru

R.W.D Works Division, Benipatti

y
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